FinnCup2
Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Masters, Miehet, krs

NoapkownE

Diver

Ville Huusko
Pekka Koponen
Kari Kalske

Ari Haapanen
Marko Mikkola
Anssi Nivala
Harri Koho

Results

Team

Oulun Uinti
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving

Result
163.25
135.05
132.50
93.55
78.45
78.05
53.90



FinnCup2
Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Masters, Naiset, krs

Diver
1. Kati Peltola-Vikstrom
Marja Salonius
3. Kaisa Sainio

N

Results

Team
Kus-Gss
Harveli ry
Harveli ry

Result
124.80
110.00
90.90



FinnCup2

Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 1, Alle 11, 1m

NP RPRRRRERRRRERE
SCOVWONOUAWNEREO

©CooNOO WD RE

Diver

Teemu Tiitto

Ella Huuhtanen
Hilla Pekkarinen
Hannah Puranen
Martta Kalliosalo
Elias Pokela
Emmalina Piitulainen
Paju Aulio
Pietari Korpierkki
Fanni Pakarinen

. Taru Hakkarainen
. Otto livarinen

. Saara Kettunen

. Viivi Tujula

. Noa lllikainen

. Enja Arenmaa

. Lenni Kallela

. Stella Neva-aho
. Morris Kinnula

. Minea Vuori

Results

Team

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Harveli ry
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Result
88.60
82.05
81.95
81.45
79.35
77.15
74.60
74.35
73.00
71.00
65.75
64.45
64.10
63.20
61.20
60.10
57.85
56.50
55.20
54.00

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
99%
96%
95%
94%
91%
84%
83%
82%
81%
78%
7%
74%
2%
71%
69%



FinnCup2

Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 1, Alle 9, krs

NP RPRRRRERRRRERE
SCOVWONOUAWNEREO

©oOoNOOO~WDNRE

Diver

Aada Liikkanen
Elli Salmenvaara
Elsa Korhonen
Veera Piekkanen
Kerttu Arnkil
Tyrsky Reunanen
Nelli Perki®

Elias Ojanpera
Kaisla Lappalainen
Elmo Ahonen

. Livia Kack

. Lotta Pulkkinen

. Kerttu Toivonen

. Erin Séderstrém

. Evan Palikainen

. Odessa Jaaskelainen
. Pyry Tuominen

. Max Martikainen

. Alina Isoaho

. Nella Hokkanen

Results

Team
Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Oulun Uinti
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving

Result
84.40
73.40
67.70
65.90
65.40
64.80
64.70
62.40
62.40
61.10
60.00
59.80
59.50
58.70
54.70
53.60
49.90
49.80
49.60
46.40

RAJA
94%
87%
84%
84%
83%
83%
80%
80%
78%
7%
7%
76%
75%
70%
69%
64%
64%
64%
59%



FinnCup2

Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 1, Yleinen, 1m

PR R R R R
~No A WNREO
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Diver

Alex Coles
Arttu Orava
Inka Pekkarinen
Aino Toivonen
Mari Vanttaja
Isa lllikainen
Mette Nikunen
Samuli Pykalamaa
Leena Liimatta
Arne Sairanen

. liro Huhta

. Kiia Paavola

. Inka Korhonen
. Pyry Jappinen

. Timi Liimatainen
. Ville Vaisénen

. Veeti Ahola

Results

Team

Oulun Uinti

Kus-Gss

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Aurajoen Uinti ry
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Swimming Jyvaskyla
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Tiirat

Swimming Jyvaskyla
Oulun Uinti

Kus-Gss

Result
89.00
84.20
79.35
76.80
76.45
76.30
75.40
74.20
73.90
73.40
72.50
69.20
67.70
65.25
64.30
60.60
60.30

RAJA
RAJA
98%
95%
94%
94%
93%
92%
91%
91%
90%
85%
84%
81%
79%
75%
74%



FinnCup2

Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 2, Alle 11, krs

=
©

©CooNOO WD RE

Diver

Greta Avonius
Lumi Salasuo
Aaron Hoffman
Riina Tuominen
Jade Hakala
Saana Lagas
Eemeli Koutajoki
Eevi Haarahiltunen
Robin Makela
Axel Makela

Results

Team
Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Tiirat

Result
124.20
118.70
110.10
109.50
109.25
98.20
97.80
94.30
83.90
61.65

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
96%
96%
92%
82%
60%



FinnCup2

Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 2, Yleinen, krs

©CooNOO WD RE

Diver

Viivi Jokinen
Mimmi Kaiku
Vertti Vehkonen
Emilia Pironetti
Aino Pelo

Mari Mailasalo
Anniina Lampila
Neea Ojaranta
Meri Parvinen

Results

Team

Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Mansen Molskis
Salon Uimarit ry
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Mansen Molskis
Vantaa Diving

Result
111.90
104.55
104.25
100.75
99.35
98.30
89.85
89.60
87.35

RAJA
99%
98%
95%
94%
93%
85%
85%
82%



FinnCup2

Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 3, Im

NNNNRPRRRPRRRRRRERR
WNPFPOOWONUAWNEREO
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Diver

Eerika Repo

Emil Huttunen
Jussi Heikkinen
Saana Hamalainen
Julianna Vuohtoniemi
Caitlin Hallaselka
Matti Hernberg
Sinna Karvinen
Oona Kuusala
Sara linatti

. Aleksi Luostarinen
. Enni Lax

. Emilia Orava

. Kalle Tammelin

. Elmeri Suorsa

. Essi Waris

. Amanda Oinonen
. Kiia Risto

. Santeri Koskinen
. Pinja Rovamo

. Aya Lahtinen

. Ellen Ylatalo

. Leonoora Mehtala

Results

Team

Tiirat

Harveli ry
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Oulun Uinti
Kus-Gss
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti
Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Oulun Uinti

Result
171.90
157.80
146.25
138.10
128.40
121.25
116.15
113.80
113.60
111.40
110.50
110.20
110.10
108.30
107.95
106.05
105.60
104.35
102.85
102.15
99.10

94.00

92.05

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
98%
96%
95%
94%
93%
93%
93%
91%
91%
89%
89%
88%
86%
86%
83%
79%
7%



Results

FinnCup2
Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 4, 3m
Diver Team Result
1. Odessa Kéack Vantaa Diving 160.40 RAJA
2. Julia Shvedchikova Tiirat 143.65 RAJA
3. Jemina Saraniemi Tiirat 140.00 RAJA
4. Helmi Malkia Tiirat 133.75 RAJA
5. Emma Pura Oulun Uinti 132.25 RAJA
6. Siiri Juujarvi Oulun Uinti 131.50 RAJA
7. Wilma Perkio Vantaa Diving 129.10 RAJA
8. Topias Tervahauta Oulun Uinti 120.05 93%
9. Laura Ojala Vantaa Diving 118.30 92%
10. Emilia Vaisanen Oulun Uinti 111.10 86%
11. Hilma Peijari Vantaa Diving 110.65 86%
12. Jeremias Salonen Aurajoen Uinti ry 105.00 81%



Results

FinnCup2
Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 5, 3m
Diver Team Result
1. Eero Ahonen Oulun Uinti 215.75 RAJA

2. Santtu Horkko Aurajoen Uinti ry 210.90 RAJA



FinnCup2
Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Taso 6, 3m

arwpdpRE

Diver

Tino Tristan Tapio

Anni Paloheimo

Roope Rundgren

Lauren Nicole Hallaselka
Sofia SI66r

Saija Ira Maria Paavola

Results

Team

Tiirat

Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Result
325.95
317.70
317.65
307.80
265.60

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA

did not finish



FinnCup2

Tikkurila, Vantaa, 3/18/17

Yleinen, 3m

arwpdpRE

Diver

Juho Antti Junttila
Taina Karvonen
Sofia Sihvonen

Nea Immonen

liro Vehmaan-Kreula

Results

Team

Tiirat

Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving
Vantaa Diving

Result
327.50
259.65
228.60
227.35
190.50
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